AASHTO PUBLIGATIONS

—2019 PUBLICATION RELEASES—

Following are the AASHTO publications released in 2019.

TITLE/

PUBLICATION

ITEM CODE

Manual for Bridge Element Inspection,
2" Edition
(Iltem Code: MBEI-2)

April 2019 Update to the Materials Standards
(Iltem Code: HM-WB)

Survey of State Funding for Public
Transportation—Final Report, 2019, Based on
FY 2017 Data

(Iltem Code: SSFP-13-UL)

Guidelines for Geometric Design of Low-
Volume Roads, 2" Edition
(Iltem Code: VLVLR-2-UL)

2018 AASHTO Salary Survey
(Iltem Code: SS-18-0OL)

June 2019 Update to the Materials Standards
(Iltem Code: HM-WB)

July 2019 Update to the Materials Standards
(Iltem Code: HM-WB)

2020 Interim Revisions to the LRFD
Specifications for Structural Supports for
Highway Signs, Luminaires, and Traffic
Signals, 1st Edition

(Iltem Code: LRFDLTS-1-14-OL)

2020 Interim Revisions to the Standard
Specifications for Structural Supports for
Highway Signs, Luminaires, and Traffic
Signals, 6th Edition

(Iltem Code: LTS-6-13-0OL)

2020 Interim Revisions to the AASHTO LRFD
Bridge Construction Specifications, 4" Edition

(Item Code: LRFDCONS-4-11)

CATEGORY

Bridges & Structures

Materials, Testing &
Pavement

AASHTO Reports

Design & Traffic

AASHTO Reports

Materials, Testing &
Pavement

Materials, Testing &
Pavement

Bridges & Structures

Bridges & Structures

Bridges & Structures

FORMAT (S)

Paperback
PDF Download
Print + PDF Kit

Web-Based

PDF Download

PDF Download

PDF Download

Web-Based

Web-Based

PDF Download

PDF Download

Looseleaf
PDF Download

DATE RELEASED

3/25/19

4/12/19

5/8/19

5/20/19

6/5/19

6/13/19

7/31/19

8/12/19

8/12/19

9/5/19
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TITLE/

ITEM CODE

2020 Interim Revisions to Guide Design
Specifications for Bridge Temporary Works,
2"d Edition

(Iltem Code: GSBTW-2-11)

Steel Bridge Fabrication QC/QA Guidelines,
G4.1-2019
(Iltem Code: NSBASBFQC-2-0OL)

Steel Bridge Erection Guide Specification, 3rd

Edition, S10.1—2019
(Item Code: NSBASBEGS-3-0L)

G13.1, Guidelines for Steel Girder Bridge
Analysis, 3" Edition
(Item Code: NSBASGBA-3-0OL)

PUBLICATION

CATEGORY

Construction &
Right-of-Way

Bridges & Structures

Bridges & Structures

Bridges & Structures

FORMAT (S)

PDF Download

PDF Download

PDF Download

PDF Download

DATE RELEASED

9/24/19

10/31/19

11/20/19

12/16/19
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