AASHTO PUBLICATIONS

-2019 PUBLICATION RELEASES

Following are the AASHTO publications released in 2019.

TITLE/ ITEM CODE	PUBLICATION CATEGORY	FORMAT(S)	DATE RELEASED
Manual for Bridge Element Inspection, 2nd Edition (Item Code: MBEI-2)	Bridges & Structures	Paperback PDF Download Print + PDF Kit	3/25/19
April 2019 Update to the Materials Standards (Item Code: HM-WB)	Materials, Testing & Pavement	Web-Based	4/12/19
Survey of State Funding for Public Transportation—Final Report, 2019, Based on FY 2017 Data (Item Code: SSFP-13-UL)	AASHTO Reports	PDF Download	5/8/19
Guidelines for Geometric Design of Low- Volume Roads, 2 nd Edition (Item Code: VLVLR-2-UL)	Design & Traffic	PDF Download	5/20/19
2018 AASHTO Salary Survey (Item Code: SS-18-OL)	AASHTO Reports	PDF Download	6/5/19
June 2019 Update to the Materials Standards (Item Code: HM-WB)	Materials, Testing & Pavement	Web-Based	6/13/19
<u>July 2019 Update to the Materials Standards</u> (Item Code: HM-WB)	Materials, Testing & Pavement	Web-Based	7/31/19
2020 Interim Revisions to the LRFD Specifications for Structural Supports for Highway Signs, Luminaires, and Traffic Signals, 1st Edition (Item Code: LRFDLTS-1-I4-OL)	Bridges & Structures	PDF Download	8/12/19
2020 Interim Revisions to the Standard Specifications for Structural Supports for Highway Signs, Luminaires, and Traffic Signals, 6th Edition (Item Code: LTS-6-I3-OL)	Bridges & Structures	PDF Download	8/12/19
2020 Interim Revisions to the AASHTO LRFD Bridge Construction Specifications, 4 th Edition (Item Code: LRFDCONS-4-I1)	Bridges & Structures	Looseleaf PDF Download	9/5/19

TITLE/ ITEM CODE	PUBLICATION CATEGORY	FORMAT(S)	DATE RELEASED
2020 Interim Revisions to Guide Design Specifications for Bridge Temporary Works, 2 nd Edition (Item Code: GSBTW-2-I1)	Construction & Right-of-Way	PDF Download	9/24/19
Steel Bridge Fabrication QC/QA Guidelines, G4.1-2019 (Item Code: NSBASBFQC-2-OL)	Bridges & Structures	PDF Download	10/31/19
Steel Bridge Erection Guide Specification, 3rd Edition, S10.1–2019 (Item Code: NSBASBEGS-3-OL)	Bridges & Structures	PDF Download	11/20/19
G13.1, Guidelines for Steel Girder Bridge Analysis, 3 rd Edition (Item Code: NSBASGBA-3-OL)	Bridges & Structures	PDF Download	12/16/19